
II Etapa - XVIII Campeonato Paraibano de Orientação
Balneário Rio Jordão 19.5.2024

Auto Esporte X Neblina

José Jair Azevedo Dos Santos
TRPB ORIENTAÇÃO
Course : H Sênior B
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:48:02 (19'13"/km)

8/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Genildo de Araújo Dantas 0:34:34
2. Francival Leite de Souza 0:34:36
3. Humberto De Almeida Cardoso 0:34:47

1. 103 00:02:06 177m 11'52"/km
2. 112 00:02:50 00:04:56 271m 10'27"/km
3. 96 00:04:12 00:09:08 205m 20'29"/km
4. 94 00:02:52 00:12:00 137m 20'55"/km
5. 115 00:09:35 00:21:35 183m 52'22"/km
6. 108 00:16:13 00:37:48
7. 93 00:01:22 00:39:10 148m 9'14"/km
8. 102 00:05:50 00:45:00 134m 43'32"/km
9. 999 00:03:02 00:48:02
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